STATE OF MINNESOTA Secretery of State EXECUTIVE DEFARTMENT LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE To John W. Lamb Of Wabasha County, SENDS GREETINGS: Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity, ability I have appointed you the said John W. Lamb, Municipal Judge of and the City of Lake City, for the term ending when your successor is elected and qualifies. You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned Judge of Municipal Court as aforesaid, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of Judge of Municipal Court			to 1	icate Origi be filed wi etary of St	th	F	OF MINNESOTA ATMENT OF STATE I L E D EC 30 1949
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE To John W. Lamb Of Wabasha County, SENDS GREETINGS: Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity, ability I have appointed you the said John W. Lamb, Municipal Judge of and the City of Lake City, for the term ending when your successor is elected and qualifies. You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned Judge of Municipal Court as aforesaid,		S	TATE OI	FMINN	ESOTA.	1111	Secretary of State
To John W. Lamb Of Wabasha County, SENDS GREETINGS: Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity, ability I have appointed you the said John W. Lamb, Municipal Judge of and the City of Lake City, for the term ending when your successor is elected and qualifies. You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned Judge of Municipal Court as aforesaid,		ΕX	ECUTIVI	E DEPA	RTMENI		
Of Wabasha County, SENDS GREETINGS: Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity, ability I have appointed you the said John W. Lamb, Municipal Judge of and the City of Lake City, for the term ending when your successor is elected and qualifies. You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned Judge of Municipal Court as aforesaid,				GOVE	RNOR OF SAI	ID STATE	
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity, ability I have appointed you the said <u>John W. Lamb, Municipal Judge of and</u> the City of Lake City, for the term ending when your successor is elected and qualifies. You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned <u>Judge of</u> <u>Municipal Court</u> as aforesaid,	To Jo	ohn W. Lamb) 			()	
You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned <u>Judge of</u> Municipal Courtas aforesaid,							
Municipal Courtas aforesaid,	el	lected and	qualifies,				
Municipal Courtas aforesaid,							
	You are th	herefore by	these preser	nts, appoin	ted and con	missione	d Judge of
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of _Judge of Municipal Court	Mu	unicipal Co	urt		as afor	esaid,	
	TO	HAVE AND T	0 HOLD the sa	aid office	of Judge o	f Munici	pal Court

or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

> IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this thirtieth day of <u>December</u> in the year of cur Lord one thousand nine hundred <u>forty-nine</u> and of the State the **ninety-second**.

foundable By the Governor XULTU mixe No Ce Secretary of state 11006